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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Girls  200 Free Relay
2016 District 12 Championships1 Y A Relay OHARA 2/12/2016  1:44.91 F

Julia E. Boyle (12) Kylie Swanick (09)Morgan Mack (09) Hanna L. Blewett (12)
Trish Lacey  (09) Bridget M. O'Shea  (10) Frances C. Schueren  (11) Carly M. Patterson  (10)

2016 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs2 Y A Relay WOOD 2/12/2016   1:45.28 F
MaryGrace MacDonald (12) Katharine A. Buliga (12)Caitlin M. Bedesem (12) Megan T. Cook (12)

2016 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs3 Y A Relay LF 2/12/2016   1:45.77 F
Megan Campbell (11) Kelley M. McHugh (10)Jennifer Campbell (11) Jillian Blaney (11)
Allison Ross  (09) Morgan Clyc  (09) Haley Waring  (09) Maura Coleman  (09)

2016 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs4 Y B Relay ACHS 2/12/2016   1:46.78 F
Mia Dougherty (10) Kathleen Maginnis (09)Xinyan Liu (09) Bridget Voigtsberger (10)

2016 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs5 Y A Relay STH 2/12/2016   1:48.14 F
Lauren Budney (10) Claire DeMarshall (11)Victoria M. Coyle (11) Kaelyn M. Dougherty (10)

2016 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs6 Y A Relay RYAN 2/12/2016   1:50.55 F
Sydney Aston (10) Alyssa Sieck (09)Natalie Rizzo (12) Sarah E. Gudas (10)

Hailey Hurst  (09) Nadhia M. Engle  (12) Emily T. Reagan  (12)

2016 District 12 Championships7 Y A Relay LCHS 2/12/2016   1:51.65 F
Hailey M. Gianoni (10) Courtney Fries (11)Cassidy L. Fries (12) Colleen F. Costello (09)
Lauren A. Kristofco  (10) Alyssa Lee  (09) Sara Murphy  (09) Samantha M. Razzi  (10)

2016 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs8 Y A Relay MBAP 2/12/2016   1:53.73 F
Abigail L. Moore (12) Meredith L. Benson (12)Colleen E. King (12) Julianna Fanelli (10)
Nicole Schwindt  (11) Tara McBlain  (10) Annie Givnish  (11) Laura DiLucia  (12)

2016 District 12 Championships9 Y A Relay JWH 2/12/2016   2:22.21 F
Gabriella Smith (11) Triniti Heyward (10)Julia Sautter (12) Miranda F. Smith (12)
Alondra Ortiz  (12) Kelly A. Carroll  (12) Tarina Wilks  (12)

Girls  200 Medley Relay
2016 District 12 Championships1 Y A Relay STH 2/12/2016   1:56.90 F

Jordan Frye (09) Victoria M. Coyle (11)Kaelyn M. Dougherty (10) Paige N. Cameron (11)
Isabella M. Goschinski  (12) Lauren Budney  (10) Claire DeMarshall  (11) Samantha A. Rudden  (11)

2016 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs2 Y A Relay WOOD 2/12/2016   1:56.93 F
Taylor H. Goldstein (12) Kaeleigh C. Mahon (12)Aubrey E. McDonough (10) Kayley N. Hence (09)

2016 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs3 Y A Relay LF 2/12/2016   1:58.77 F
Megan Campbell (11) Jennifer Campbell (11)Kelley M. McHugh (10) Jillian Blaney (11)

2016 Huberts @ O'Hara4 Y A Relay OHARA 2/5/2016   1:59.86 F
Julia E. Boyle (12) Kylie Swanick (09)Frances C. Schueren (11) Hanna L. Blewett (12)

2016 District 12 Championships5 Y A Relay ACHS 2/12/2016   2:02.44 F
Molly M. Santoro (12) Julia G. Dellaratta (09)Zoie T. Octaviano (11) Katherine Hageney (11)
Julia Crawford  (10) Victoria J. Patota  (09) Kristen Quindlen  (11) Kacey M. Berardinelli  (09)

2016 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs6 Y A Relay LCHS 2/12/2016   2:03.72 F
Courtney Fries (11) Sara Murphy (09)Cassidy L. Fries (12) Hailey M. Gianoni (10)

2016 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs7 Y A Relay RYAN 2/12/2016   2:04.42 F
Meghan Kidd (09) Nadhia M. Engle (12)Sarah E. Gudas (10) Sydney Aston (10)
Hailey Hurst  (09) Tara A. Frino  (10) Kristen A. Johnson  (10) Elizabeth Moroz  (12)

2016 District 12 Championships8 Y A Relay MBAP 2/12/2016   2:07.69 F
Tara McBlain (10) Meredith L. Benson (12)Julianna Fanelli (10) Colleen E. King (12)
Laura DiLucia  (12) Annie Givnish  (11) Abigail L. Moore  (12)

2016 Lansdale Catholic @ Hallahan9 Y A Relay JWH 1/14/2016   2:45.38 F
Gabriella Smith (11) Triniti Heyward (10)Julia Sautter (12) Miranda F. Smith (12)

Girls  400 Free Relay
2016 District 12 Championships1 Y A Relay LF 2/12/2016   3:49.58 F

Megan Campbell (11) Jillian Blaney (11)Jennifer Campbell (11) Kelley M. McHugh (10)
Maura Coleman  (09) Haley Waring  (09) Morgan Clyc  (09) Allison Ross  (09)
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2016 District 12 Championships2 Y A Relay OHARA 2/12/2016   3:51.92 F
Kylie Swanick (09) Julia E. Boyle (12)Morgan Mack (09) Hanna L. Blewett (12)
Frances C. Schueren  (11) Bridget M. O'Shea  (10) Rylee M. Nugent  (10) Trish Lacey  (09)

2016 District 12 Championships3 Y A Relay WOOD 2/12/2016   3:52.08 F
Katharine A. Buliga (12) Kayley N. Hence (09)Caitlin M. Bedesem (12) Megan T. Cook (12)
Kailie C. Karensky  (12) Taylor M. Green  (10) Aubrey E. McDonough  (10) MaryGrace MacDonald  (12)

2016 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs4 Y A Relay STH 2/12/2016   3:56.12 F
Paige N. Cameron (11) Isabella M. Goschinski (12)Claire DeMarshall (11) Kaelyn M. Dougherty (10)
Lauren Budney  (10) Jordan Frye  (09) Victoria M. Coyle  (11) Samantha A. Rudden  (11)

2016 District 12 Championships5 Y A Relay LCHS 2/12/2016   4:00.87 F
Hailey M. Gianoni (10) Sara Murphy (09)Cassidy L. Fries (12) Colleen F. Costello (09)
Lauren A. Kristofco  (10) Alyssa Lee  (09) Samantha M. Razzi  (10) Courtney Fries  (11)

2016 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs6 Y A Relay ACHS 2/12/2016   4:02.18 F
Victoria J. Patota (09) Molly M. Santoro (12)Katherine Hageney (11) Julia G. Dellaratta (09)

2016 District 12 Championships7 Y A Relay RYAN 2/12/2016   4:03.24 F
Natalie Rizzo (12) Sydney Aston (10)Nadhia M. Engle (12) Sarah E. Gudas (10)
Hailey Hurst  (09) Alyssa Sieck  (09) Sarah McGee  (11) Emily T. Reagan  (12)

2016 Bonner-Prendie @ Upper Darby8 Y B Relay MBAP 2/4/2016   4:17.10 F
2016 District 12 Championships9 Y A Relay JWH 2/12/2016  5:26.65 F

Triniti Heyward (10) Julia Sautter (12)Gabriella Smith (11) Miranda F. Smith (12)
Alondra Ortiz  (12) Kelly A. Carroll  (12) Tarina Wilks  (12)


